Table of Contents

1. Executive Summary

2. Introduction

3. Research Program Accomplishments and Goals

3.0
3.1
32
3.3
34
3.5
3.6

NS e

CSAR Legacy

Program Overview

Combustion and Energetic Materials
Computer Science

Fluid Dynamics

Structures and Materials

System Integration and Simulation

Outreach and Interaction
Education and University Integration
Management and Budget

Publications

1.1
2.1
3.1
3.1
3.1.1
3.2.1
3.3.1
34.1
3.5.1
3.6.1
4.1
5.1
6.1
7.1

Table of Contents



