Table of Contents

1.	Executive Summary		1.1
2.	Introduction		2.1
3.	Research Program Accomplishments and Goals		3.1
	3.0	CSAR Legacy	3.1
	3.1	Program Overview	3.1.1
	3.2	Combustion and Energetic Materials	3.2.1
	3.3	Computer Science	3.3.1
	3.4	Fluid Dynamics	3.4.1
	3.5	Structures and Materials	3.5.1
	3.6	System Integration and Simulation	3.6.1
4.	Outre	Outreach and Interaction	
5.	Education and University Integration		5.1
6.	Management and Budget		6.1
7.	Publications		7.1

Table of Contents